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International track race - Panevézys 2018
8.-9.9.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

8.09.2018

Nr
19
51
52

54
53
21
23
13
22
67
26

Name

Mateusz RUDYK
Vasilijus LENDEL
Svajunas JONAUSKAS
Aleksei SEMEKHA
Aleksei NOSOV
Ainars KIKSIS
Gedvinas SERAFINAS
Aivaras NAUJOKAITIS
Marek SKORSKI
Wojciech KRASOWSKI
Norman VAHTRA
Kazimierz GOLONKA
Sandor SZALONTAY
Stefan MICHALICKA

KT Timing

anno 194

UcCl ID
10009079382
10009181234
10009181032
10007772209
10009721202
10001348482
10036590000
10036587572
10062941765
10010938752
10009498506
10062011777
10007073506
10046010518

200m F/S - MEN'S SPRINT - Qualifying
RESULTS

Category Country/Club

ME
ME
ME
ME
MuU23
ME
M)
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

Alks Stal Grudzigdz
Lithuania

Lithuania
Russia/Marathon Tula
Russia/Marathon Tula
Latvia

Lithuania

Lithuania

Poland

Poland
Estonia/Cycling Tartu
Poland
Veloclass-Velence
Slovakia

Time
9,929
9,961
10,120
10,174
10,251
10,488
10,660
10,869
11,001
11,444
11,741
13,079

=UcCi

Speed
km/h
72,51
72,28
71,15
70,77
70,24
68,65
67,54
66,24
65,45
62,92
61,32
55,05
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International track race - Panevézys 2018

8.09.2018

1/4 FINAL

Heat Nr

1 19
53

2 51
54

Name

Mateusz RUDYK
Aivaras NAUJOKAITIS

Vasilijus LENDEL
Gedvinas SERAFINAS

Svajunas JONAUSKAS
Ainars KIKSIS

Aleksei NOSOV
Aleksei SEMEKHA

8.09.2018

1/2 FINAL

Heat Nr

1 19
4

2 51
52

Name

Mateusz RUDYK
Aleksei NOSOV

Vasilijus LENDEL
Svajunas JONAUSKAS

KT Timing

anno 194

8.-9.9.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category
RESULTS

uclID Category Country/Club

10009079382 ME  Alks Stal Grudzigdz

10036587572 ME Lithuania
10009181234 ME  Lithuania
10036590000 MJ Lithuania
10009181032 ME  Lithuania
10001348482 ME  Latvia

10009721202 MuU23
10007772209 ME

Russia/Marathon Tula
Russia/Marathon Tula

MEN'S SPRINT
RESULTS

uclID Category Country/Club
10009079382 ME  Alks Stal Grudzigdz
10009721202 MU23 Russia/Marathon Tula
10009181234 ME  Lithuania
10009181032 ME  Lithuania
MEN'S SPRINT

Rank

Rank

ZuUci

Time

10,993

10,675

10,802

10,634

Time

10,439

11,903

Rank Time

10,584

11,207
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International track race - Panevézys 2018

8.09.2018

FINALE

Final for Bronze

Nr Name
1 4  Aleksei NOSOV
2 52 Svajunas JONAUSKAS
Final for Gold
Nr Name
1 19 Mateusz RUDYK
2 51 Vasilijus LENDEL
Results after finals
1 19 Mateusz RUDYK
2 51 Vasilijus LENDEL
3 4  Aleksei NOSOV
4 52 Svajunas JONAUSKAS
5-8 53 Aivaras NAUJOKAITIS
5-8 54 Gedvinas SERAFINAS
5-8 1  Ainars KIKSIS
5-8 3 Aleksei SEMEKHA
9 21 Marek SKORSKI
10 23 Wojciech KRASOWSKI
11 13  Norman VAHTRA
12 22 Kazimierz GOLONKA
KT Tumum

anno 194 g

8.-9.9.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

uciID

10009721202
10009181032

UcCl ID

10009079382
10009181234

10009079382
10009181234
10009721202
10009181032

10036587572

10036590000
10001348482
10007772209

10062941765
10010938752
10009498506
10062011777

Category

MuU23
ME

Category

ME
ME

ME
ME
MuU23
ME

ME

M)
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME
ME

Country/Club

Russia/Marathon Tula
Lithuania

Country/Club

Alks Stal Grudzigdz
Lithuania

Alks Stal Grudzigdz
Lithuania
Russia/Marathon Tula
Lithuania

Lithuania

Lithuania
Latvia
Russia/Marathon Tula

Poland
Poland
Estonia/Cycling Tartu
Poland

Rank

Rank

ZuUci

Time

10,649

Time

10,311

Rank Time

10,777

Rank Time

11,504
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International track race - Panevézys 2018

8.09.2018

Nr Name

40 Simona KRUPECKAITE

41 Miglé MAROZAITE

6 Aleksandra DIKAYA

20 Aleksandra TOLOMANOW
39 Miriam VECE

42  Viktorija SUMSKYTE

43  Ardné SAVICIOTE
24  Alzbeta BACIKOVA

oON OO U1 B WIN R

8.09.2018

1/4 FINAL

Heat Nr Name

Simona KRUPECKAITE
Alzbeta BACIKOVA

1 40
24

2 41
43

Miglé MAROZAITE
Artiné SAVICIOTE

3 42  Viktorija SUMSKYTE
6 Aleksandra DIKAYA

4 39
20

Miriam VECE
Aleksandra TOLOMANOW

KT Timing

anno 194

8.

-9.9.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

200m F/S - WOMEN'S SPRINT - Qualifying

UcClID

10002501368
10010640880
10034990611
10010641082
10010714137
10036578276

10036578478
10006065716

RESULTS

Category Country/Club

WE Lithuania

WE Lithuania

WE Russia/Gu To Csp Tulskaya Obl.
WU23 Kk Tarnovia

WE  Italy

WE Lithuania

WE Lithuania

WE Slovakia

WOMEN'S SPRINT

UcCl ID

10002501368
10006065716

10010640880
10036578478

10036578276
10034990611

10010714137
10010641082

RESULTS

Category Country/Club

WE Lithuania
WE Slovakia
WE Lithuania
WE Lithuania
WE Lithuania
WE Russia/Gu To Csp Tulskaya Obl.
WE Italy
WU23 Kk Tarnovia

TArIARArAIl~ rr\r\lNT

ZuUci

Time
11,033
11,079
11,599
11,671
11,675
11,798

12,477
12,555

Rank

Speed
km/h
65,26
64,99
62,07
61,69
61,67
61,03

57,71
57,35

Time

15,531

12,229

12,050

12,120




-2 LIETUVOS DVIRACIY
(‘ ~— SPORTO FEDERACIJA

International track race - Panevézys 2018

8.09.2018

1/2 FINAL
Heat Nr Name

1 40 Simona KRUPECKAITE
39 Miriam VECE

2 41  Miglé MAROZAITE
42 Viktorija SUMSKYTE

8.09.2018
FINALE

Final for Bronze
Nr Name

1 39 Miriam VECE
2 42  Viktorija SUMSKYTE

Final for Gold
Nr Name

40 Simona KRUPECKAITE
2 41 Miglé MAROZAITE

[ERN

Results after finals

1 40 Simona KRUPECKAITE

KT Timing

anno 194

8.-9.9.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

RESULTS

uci ID Category Country/Club

10002501368 WE Lithuania
10010714137 WE Italy

10010640880 WE Lithuania
10036578276 WE Lithuania

WOMEN'S SPRINT
RESULTS

ucClID Category Country/Club

10010714137 WE Italy
10036578276 WE Lithuania

ucClID Category Country/Club

10002501368 WE Lithuania
10010640880 WE Lithuania

1000250

=UcCi

Rank Time Rank Time

| 11,925 | 12,170
I Il

| 11,894 1 11,390
I Il

Rank Time Rank Time

| 11,944 | 11,831
I Il

Rank Time Rank Time

| 11,591 | 11,807
I I
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International track race - Panevézys 2018
8.-9.9.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

WE
WE
WE

WE

WE
WE
Wu23

Lithuania
Italy
Lithuania

Slovakia

Lithuania
Russia/Gu To Csp Tulskaya Obl.
Kk Tarnovia

2 41 Miglé MAROZAITE 10010640880
3 39 Miriam VECE 10010714137
4 42  Viktorija SUMSKYTE 10036578276
5-8 24 Alzbeta BACIKOVA 10006065716
5-8 43 Arané SAVICIOTE 10036578478
5-8 6 Aleksandra DIKAYA 10034990611
5-8 20 Aleksandra TOLOMANOW 10010641082
KT Tumun

anno 1G94
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International track race - Panevézys 2018

8.09.2018
Race distance: 60 laps (15 km)

Nr Name

7  Sergei ROSTOVTSEV

17 Damian SLAWEK

26  Stefan MICHALICKA

63 Théry SCHIR

31 Raminas NAVARDAUSKAS
14 Dawid MIGAS

25 Martin CHREN

18 Adrian KAISER

2 Vitalijs KORNILOVS

13  Norman VAHTRA

33 Mantas JANUSKEVICIUS
32 Rojus ADOMAITIS

29  Filip TARAGEL

16  Kacper WISZNIEWSKI
15 Wojciech CENIUCH

34 Kasparas PUNKRYS

35 Alanas MARCINKENAS
36 Rokas GELZINIS

28 Andrej STRMISKA

27 Tomas PERSON

KT Timing

anno 194

Cido Arena, Panevezys

uciID
10009737568

.
L
8.-9.9.2018
UCI CL1 category
MEN'S - SCRATCH
RESULTS
Time
Speed
Category Country/Club +/- Laps
MU23 Russia/Gu To Csp Tulskaya Obl.

10009424744
10046010518
10007224258
10004505531
10015848669
10010948553
10014244432
10005436731
10009498506
10016128858
10010806790
10006902037
10015559689
10011041311

10016129060
10028302560
10046131261
10009192247
10014825725

MuU23
ME
ME
ME

MuU23
ME

MuU23
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

MuU23

MuU23
ME
ME
ME

ME
ME

Poland

Slovakia

Switzerland

Bahrain — Merida

Poland / Gks Cartusia Bike Atelier
Slovakia

Poland

Latvia

Estonia/Cycling Tartu

Klaipéda Cycling Team

Klaipéda Cycling Team

Slovakia

Poland / Gks Cartusia Bike Atelier
Poland / Gks Cartusia

Klaipéda Cycling Team

Klaipéda Cycling Team

Dsk Fortiina; Prssg

Slovakia
Slovakia

17:27
51,58

Final
place

10
11
17
14
15
16
18

DNF
DNF

km/h
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International track race - Panevézys 2018
8.-9.9.2018
Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category
WOMEN'S - SCRATCH
RESULTS
8.09.2018
Race distance: 40 laps (10 km) Time 0:13:50
Speed 32,53 km/h
Final
Rank Nr Name uciID Category Country/Club +/-Laps place
1 9  Mariia AVERINA 10007498585 WE Russia/Marathon Tula 1
2 44  Olivija BALEISYTE 10010807905 WE Lithuania 2
3 24 Alzbeta BACIKOVA 10006065716 WE Slovakia 3
4 65 Franziska BROUSE 10010169220 WE Germany 4
5 62 Anita Yvonne STENBERG 10008956114 WE Norway 5
6 8  Maria ROSTOVTSEVA 10014629604 WU23 Russia/Gu To Csp Tulskaya Obl. 6
7 45  Kristina KAZLAUSKAITE 10015874335 WE Lithuania 7
8 11 Anastasia CHULKOVA 10003100849 WE Russia 8
9 66 Tatjana PALLER 10008688857 WE Germany 9
10 47  Jovita SAKAVICKAITE 10036578579 WE Lithuania 10

KT Timing

anno 194
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8.09.2018

Rank Nr Name
48  Erika ZUPERKAITE
49  Auksé PIKUNAITE
55  Gabija GUSTAITE
38 Ona SIKAILOVAITE
12 Nora TVEIT
46  Kristina JANKAUSKAITE
61 Brigita AITVIDAITE
56 Karolina MOTEJUNAITE
58 Kamile SYMULEVIC
10 59 Gedvile DARGYTE
11 57 Dovilé JONIKAITE
DNS 60 llona MARTINKENAITE

O 00 N O U1 b W N

=UcCli

.
L
International track race - Panevézys 2018
8.-9.9.2018
Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category
WOMEN JUNIOR'S - ELIMINATION
RESULTS
uclID Category Country/Club
10036581714 W) Lithuania
10036578377 WJ  Lithuania
10036566657 WJ Lt /El-Eko Sport PRSSG PKKSC
10036580603 WJ Lt /Fortuna
10019762116 WiJ Norway/Stavanger Sk
10036581916 WJ  Lithuania
10052433130 WJ  Lt/PRSSG DSK Fortuna
10036566455 WJ  Lt/DSK Fortuna PKKSC PRSSG
10036567364 WJ  Lt/VMSG DSK Sietynas
10036579387 WJ  Lt/VMSG DSK Sietynas
10036582219 WJ  LT/Kauno SM Gaja DSK Fortuna
10036579589 WJ  Lt/VMSG DSK Sietynas

KT Timing

anno 194




-2 LIETUVOS DVIRACIY

(‘ ~— SPORTO FEDERACIJA
International track race - Panevézys 2018
8.-9.9.2018
Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category
WOMEN JUNIOR'S - SCRATCH
RESULTS
8.09.2018
Race distance: 30 laps (7,5 km)
Rank Nr Name ucClID Category Country/Club
1 12 Nora TVEIT 10019762116 Wl Norway/Stavanger Sk
2 48  Erika ZUPERKAITE 10036581714 Wl Lithuania
3 38 Ona SIKAILOVAITE 10036580603 Wl Lt /Fortuna
4 49  Auksé PIKUNAITE 10036578377 Wl Lithuania
5 61 Brigita AITVIDAITE 10052433130 wWJ Lt/PRSSG DSK Fortuna
6 56 Karolina MOTEJUNAITE 10036566455 wWJ Lt/DSK Fortuna PKKSC PRSSG
7 55 Gabija GUSTAITE 10036566657 Wl Lt /EI-Eko Sport PRSSG PKKSC
8 46  Kristina JANKAUSKAITE 10036581916 Wl Lithuania
9 57 Dovilé JONIKAITE 10036582219 Wl LT/Kauno SM Gaja DSK Fortuna

KT Timing

anno 194

=UcCi

Time
Speed

+/- Laps

11:26
39,36 km/h

Final
place

© 00 N OO U b WN R
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International track race - Panevézys 2018
8.-9.9.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category

WOMEN JUNIOR'S - SCRATCH
RESULTS

9.09.2018
Race distance: 30 laps (7,5 km)

Rank Nr Name
1 49  Aukse PIKUNAITE
2 12 Nora TVEIT
3 48  Erika ZUPERKAITE
4 38 Ona SIKAILOVAITE
5 56 Karolina MOTEJUNAITE
6 46  Kristina JANKAUSKAITE
7 55  Gabija GUSTAITE
8 61 Brigita AITVIDAITE
9 57 Dovilé JONIKAITE
KT Tumin

anno 194 g

UCIID
10036578377
10019762116
10036581714
10036580603
10036566455
10036581916
10036566657
10052433130
10036582219

Category Country/Club

WJ
Wl
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ
WJ

Lithuania

Norway/Stavanger Sk
Lithuania

Lt /Fortuna

Lt/DSK Fortuna PKKSC PRSSG
Lithuania

Lt /EI-Eko Sport PRSSG PKKSC
Lt/PRSSG DSK Fortuna
LT/Kauno SM Gaja DSK Fortuna

ZuUci

Time
Speed

11:00
40,91 km/h

Final
place

ONOOUD WN PO
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International track race - Panevézys 2018
8.-9.9.2018
Cido Arena, Panevezys

WOMEN'S"BONTEHRYE 80/8
RESULTS
8.09.2018
Race distance: 80 laps (20 km) with 8 sprints Time 27:49
Speed 43,14 km/h
Points p. -/+ | Points| Final
Rank Nr Name uciID Category Country/Club 1| 2]|3|a]5|6]| 7] 8] laps place
1 62 Anita Yvonne STENBERG 10008956114 WE Norway 315]15]2]5]10 40 1
2 66 Tatjana PALLER 10008688857 WE Germany 5 20 25 7
3 44  Olivija BALEISYTE 10010807905 WE Lithuania 31312 3 216 19 2
4 65 Franziska BROUSE 10010169220 WE Germany 211 2 5|3 13 5
5 8  Maria ROSTOVTSEVA 10014629604  WU23 Russia/Gu To Csp Tulskaya Obl. 1(1 3121311 11 8
6 24  Alzbeta BACIKOVA 10006065716 WE Slovakia 1 4 5 3
7 11 Anastasia CHULKOVA 10003100849 WE Russia 1 2 3 4
8 9  Mariia AVERINA 10007498585 WE Russia/Gu To Csp Tulskaya Obl. 2 1 3 6
45  Kristina KAZLAUSKAITE 10015874335 WE Lithuania -20 -20 DNF
47  Jovita SAKAVICKAITE 10036578579 WE Lithuania -20 -20 DNF

KT Timing

anno 194
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8.09.2018

International track race - Panevézys 2018

Race distance: 120 laps (30 km) with 12 sprints

Nr Name

63 Théry SCHIR

26  Stefan MICHALICKA
17 Damian SLAWEK

7  Sergei ROSTOVTSEV
18 Adrian KAISER

10 Mamyr STASH

31 Ramiinas NAVARDAUSKAS
2 Vitalijs KORNILOVS

29  Filip TARAGEL

13  Norman VAHTRA

16 Kacper WISZNIEWSKI
15 Wojciech CENIUCH

14 Dawid MIGAS

25 Martin CHREN

28 Andrej STRMISKA

34 Kasparas PUNKRYS

35 Alanas MARCINKENAS
32 Rojus ADOMAITIS

27 Tomas PERSON

33  Mantas JANUSKEVICIUS
36 Rokas GELZINIS

KT Timing

anno 194

uciID
10007224258
10046010518
10009424744
10009737568
10014244432
10008705227
10004505531
10005436731
10006902037
10009498506
10015559689
10011041311
10015848669
10010948553
10009192247
10016129060
10028302560
10010806790
10014825725
10016128858
10046131261

8.-9.9.2018
Cido Arena, Panevezys

MEN'S’PONTERA¥E 120/12
RESULTS

Category Country/Club

ME
ME
MuU23
MuU23
MuU23
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
MuU23
MuU23
MuU23
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

Switzerland

Slovakia

Poland

Russia/Gu To Csp Tulskaya Obl.
Poland

Russia

Bahrain — Merida

Latvia

Slovakia

Estonia/Cycling Tartu

Poland / Gks Cartusia Bike Atelier
Poland / Gks Cartusia

Poland / Gks Cartusia Bike Atelier
Slovakia

Slovakia

Klaipéda Cycling Team
Klaipéda Cycling Team
Klaipéda Cycling Team
Slovakia

Klaipéda Cycling Team

Dsk Fortlina: Prssg

Time 35:35

Speed 50,59 km/h

Points p. -/+ | Points | Final
6718 10| 11| 12| laps place
5] 5|10| 40 78 1
5 313|6 40 62 2
3 3 1 40 62 5
5 2 1{2] 4 40 61 3
2 1 40 51 10
40 45 9
1 20 21 7
3 8 13
3 14
2 2 4
2 2 11
2 2 12
1 6
1 1 8
1 16
1 17
-20 -20 15
-40 -40 DNF
-40 -38 DNF
-40 -40 DNF
DNS
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1/2 FINAL

Nr

51
54

23
13

19

52

21
53
27

Name

1 Heat

Vasilijus LENDEL
Gedvinas SERAFINAS
Aleksei SEMEKHA
Aleksei NOSOV
Wojciech KRASOWSKI
Norman VAHTRA

2 Heat

Mateusz RUDYK
Ainars KIKSIS
Svajunas JONAUSKAS

Marek SKORSKI
Aivaras NAUJOKAITIS

Tomas PERSON

KT Timing

anno 194

International track race - Panevézys 2018
8.-9.9.2018
Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CL1 category

MEN'S KEIRIN

RESULTS

UcCl ID

10009181234
10036590000
10007772209
10009721202
10010938752
10009498506

10009079382
10001348482
10009181032

10062941765
10036587572

10014825725

Category Country/Club

ME

MJ

ME
MuU23

ME
ME

ME
ME
ME

ME
ME

ME

Lithuania
Lithuania
Russia/Marathon Tula
Russia/Marathon Tula

Poland
Estonia/Cycling Tartu

Alks Stal Grudziadz
Latvia
Lithuania

Poland
Lithuania

Slovakia

LIVE RESULTS: https://kttiming.ee/livetiming/

ZuUci

Time

10,404

10,626

Speed
km/h

69,20

67,76
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FINALS

Nr Name

FINAL rank 7-12
4  Aleksei NOSOV
53 Aivaras NAUJOKAITIS
21  Marek SKORSKI
27 Tomas PERSON
23  Wojciech KRASOWSKI
13 Norman VAHTRA

FINAL rank 1-6

Mateusz RUDYK

52 Svajunas JONAUSKAS
54 Gedvinas SERAFINAS

3  Aleksei SEMEKHA
51 Vasilijus LENDEL
1 Ainars KIKSIS

19

Results after finals
Mateusz RUDYK

52 Svajunas JONAUSKAS
54 Gedvinas SERAFINAS

3  Aleksei SEMEKHA

51 Vasilijus LENDEL

1 Ainars KIKSIS

4  Aleksei NOSOV

53 Aivaras NAUJOKAITIS
21 Marek SKORSKI

27 Tomas PERSON

23 Wojciech KRASOWSKI
13 Norman VAHTRA

19

P(fl‘rlﬂirrli11§§
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International track race - Panevézys 2018
8.-9.9.2018
Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CL1 category

uciID

10009721202
10036587572
10062941765
10014825725
10010938752
10009498506

10009079382

10009181032
10036590000

10007772209
10009181234
10001348482

10009079382

10009181032
10036590000

10007772209
10009181234
10001348482
10009721202
10036587572
10062941765
10014825725
10010938752
10009498506

MuU23
ME

ME
ME

ME
ME

ME

ME
Ml

ME
ME
ME

ME

ME
MJ

ME
ME
ME
MuU23
ME

ME
ME

ME
ME

Speed

Country/Club Time  km/h

Russia/Marathon Tula 66,95

Lithuania
Poland
Slovakia

Poland
Estonia/Cycling Tartu

10,754

Alks Stal Grudziadz

Lithuania
Lithuania

Russia/Marathon Tula
Lithuania
Latvia

10,269 70,11

Alks Stal Grudzigdz

Lithuania
Lithuania

Russia/Marathon Tula
Lithuania

Latvia
Russia/Marathon Tula
Lithuania

Poland
Slovakia

Poland
Estonia/Cycling Tartu

\Alnl\lll:kl'c W CIDINI

LIVE RESULTS: https://kttimin

g.ee/livetiming/
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International track race - Panevézys 2018

9.09.2018

Race distance: 6 laps

1/2 FINAL

Nr

42
39

40
24

41
20

43

62

FINALS

Name

1 Heat
Viktorija SUMSKYTE
Miriam VECE

Simona KRUPECKAITE
Alzbeta BACIKOVA

2 Heat

Miglé MAROZAITE
Aleksandra TOLOMANOW
Ariné SAVICIOTE
Aleksandra DIKAYA

Anita Yvonne STENBERG

KT Timing

anno 194

LIVE RESULTS: https://kttiming.ee/livetiming/

8.-9.9.2018
Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CL1 category

uciID

10036578276
10010714137

10002501368
10006065716

10010640880
10010641082

10036578478
10034990611

10008956114

Category Country/Club

WE
WE

WE
WE

WE
wu23

WE
WE

WE

Lithuania
Team ltaly

Lithuania
Slovakia

Lithuania
Kk Tarnovia
Lithuania

=UCI|

Time

12,362

11,396

Russia/Gu To Csp Tulskaya Obl.

Norway

WOMEN'S KEIRIN
RESULTS

Speed
km/h

58,24

63,18



Rank

o U A WN -

© 00 N O U B WN R

-

LIETUVOS DVIRACIY

(‘ ~— SPORTO FEDERACIJA

Nr

62
24

41

40
20

39
42
43

41
40
20
39
42
43

62
24

International track race - Panevézys 2018

Name

FINAL rank 7-9
Aleksandra DIKAYA
Anita Yvonne STENBERG
Alzbeta BACIKOVA

FINAL rank 1-6

Miglé MAROZAITE

Simona KRUPECKAITE
Aleksandra TOLOMANOW

Miriam VECE
Viktorija SUMSKYTE
Arané SAVICIUTE

Results after finals

Miglé MAROZAITE

Simona KRUPECKAITE
Aleksandra TOLOMANOW
Miriam VECE

Viktorija SUMSKYTE

Ariiné SAVICIOTE
Aleksandra DIKAYA

Anita Yvonne STENBERG
Alzbeta BACIKOVA

KT Timing

anno 194

LIVE RESULTS: https://kttiming.ee/livetiming/

8.-9.9.2018
Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CL1 category

ucCl ID

10034990611
10008956114
10006065716

10010640880

10002501368
10010641082

10010714137
10036578276
10036578478

10010640880
10002501368
10010641082
10010714137
10036578276
10036578478
10034990611
10008956114
10006065716

WE
WE
WE

WE
WE
wu23
WE
WE
WE

WE
WE
Wwu23
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE
WE

Country/Club

ZuUci

Russia/Gu To Csp Tulskaya Obl.

Norway
Slovakia

Lithuania
Lithuania
Kk Tarnovia
Team ltaly
Lithuania
Lithuania

Lithuania
Lithuania
Kk Tarnovia
Team ltaly
Lithuania
Lithuania

Russia/Gu To Csp Tulskaya Obl.

Norway
Slovakia

Time

13,504

11,701

Speed
km/h

53,32

61,53
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International track race - Panevézys 2018

9.09.2018

8.-9.9.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys

UCI CL1 category
WOMEN JUNIOR'S Points Race 40/4

Race distance: 40 laps (10 km) with 4 sprints

Rank Nr

O 00 NOoO U~ WN -

12
48
49
38
57
56
55

46
61

Name

Nora TVEIT

Erika ZUPERKAITE
Aukse PIKUNAITE

Ona SIKAILOVAITE
Dovilé JONIKAITE
Karolina MOTEJUNAITE
Gabija GUSTAITE

Kristina JANKAUSKAITE
Brigita AITVIDAITE

KT Timing

anno 194

Results
ucCl ID Category

10019762116 Wl
10036581714 Wl
10036578377 Wl
10036580603 Wl
10036582219 Wl

10036566455 Wl
10036566657 Wl
10036581916 wWJ
10052433130 Wl

=UCI|

I f
.
Time 15:28

Speed 38,79 km/h
Points p.-/+ | Points | Final
1 2] 3] 4 laps place
10 20 32 1
1 3 2 6 20 32 2
2 3 20 25 5
5 1 4 10 3
5 2 7 4
5 5 6
3 3 9
1 1 8
0 7
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International track race - Panevézys 2018

9.09.2018

Rank Nr Name

[N

O 00 NO U & WN

=
o

18 Adrian KAISER

51 Vasilijus LENDEL

1 Ainars KIKSIS

53 Aivaras NAUJOKAITIS
14 Dawid MIGAS

52 Svajunas JONAUSKAS
54 Gedvinas SERAFINAS

3  Aleksei SEMEKHA

23  Wojciech KRASOWSKI
22 Kazimierz GOLONKA

9.09.2018

Rank Nr Name

A U A WN -

41 Miglé MAROZAITE

40 Simona KRUPECKAITE
39 Miriam VECE

20 Aleksandra TOLOMANOW
6 Aleksandra DIKAYA

43 Ardné SAVICIUTE

42  Viktorija SUMSKYTE

21 Marek SKORSKI

KT Timing

anno 1994

LIVE RESULTS: https://kttiming.ee/livetiming/

8.-9.9.2018

Cido Arena, Panevezys
UCI CL1 category
MEN - 1km TIME TRIAL
RESULTS

uci ID Category Country/Club
10014244432 MU23 Poland
10009181234 ME Lithuania
10001348482 ME Latvia
10036587572 ME Lithuania
10015848669 MU23 Poland / Gks Cartusia Bike Atelier
10009181032 ME Lithuania
10036590000 MJ Lithuania
10007772209 ME Russia/Marathon Tula
10010938752 ME Poland
10062011777 ME  Poland

WOMEN - 500m TIME TRIAL
RESULTS

ucClID Category Country/Club
10010640880 WE Lithuania

10002501368 WE Lithuania
10010714137 WE Team lItaly

10010641082 \Wu23 Kk Tarnovia
10034990611 WE Russia/Gu To Csp Tulskaya Obl.

10036578478 WE Lithuania
10036578276  WE Lithuania

10062941765 ME Poland

Time
1:04,228
1:05,141
1:05,525
1:05,852
1:06,120
1.06,757
1:.07,295
1:08,260
1:09,160
1:19,009

Time

34,626
34,767
35,360
36,128
36,338
36,911
DNS

34,879

speea
km/h
56,05
55,26
54,94
54,67
54,45
53,93
53,50
52,74
52,05
45,56

speea
km/h

51,98
51,77
50,90
49,82
49,53

48,77

51,61



